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Week 1

Adult Film Star

Released Baltimore Ravens BAL  D/ST Owner Thu May 9 7:30am CT

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Tue Apr 16 3:22pm CT

Released Jamaal Williams NO  RB Owner Tue Apr 16 3:22pm CT

Released Bryce Young CAR  QB Owner Tue Apr 2 7:16pm CT

Released Evan McPherson CIN  K Owner Tue Apr 2 7:16pm CT

Traded Mask Mon Apr 15 10:39pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 10 George Pickens WR PIT

Traded Don\'t blink!!! Tue Apr 2 7:15pm CT

James Cook RB BUF Rnd 1, Pick 7

Traded Fighting Basset Hounds Sun Mar 3 8:35am CT

Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI Rnd 6, Pick 11

Don\'t blink!!!

Off I/R Christian Kirk JAX  WR Owner Tue Apr 2 8:32pm CT

Traded Adult Film Star Tue Apr 2 7:15pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 7 James Cook RB BUF

DRAGONS 2

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Fri Mar 22 11:28am CT

DYN06+ The Champ #12  +1

Released Demario Douglas NE  WR Owner Sat Apr 27 11:10pm CT

Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Sun Mar 17 8:53pm CT

Released Tre Tucker LV  WR Owner Sun Mar 17 8:53pm CT

Fighting Basset Hounds

Released Elijah Mitchell SF  RB Owner Tue May 28 11:06am CT

Released D'Onta Foreman CLE  RB Owner Sat Mar 2 12:05am CT

Released Isaiah Likely BAL  TE Owner Sat Mar 2 12:05am CT

Released Rondale Moore ATL  WR Owner Sat Mar 2 12:05am CT

Released Baker Mayfield TB  QB Owner Sat Mar 2 12:05am CT

Traded Adult Film Star Sun Mar 3 8:35am CT

Rnd 6, Pick 11 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI

HIDEN BIDEN

Released Brevin Jordan HOU  TE Owner Fri Apr 12 7:13am CT

Released Kadarius Toney KC  WR Owner Fri Apr 12 7:13am CT

Released Isaiah Spiller LAC  RB Owner Fri Apr 12 7:13am CT

Released Trey Palmer TB  WR Owner Fri Apr 12 7:13am CT

Traded Impulsive Overthinker Fri Apr 12 7:23am CT

Tank Bigsby RB JAX Rnd 3, Pick 6

Impulsive Overthinker
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Traded HIDEN BIDEN Fri Apr 12 7:23am CT

Rnd 3, Pick 6 Tank Bigsby RB JAX

Jameson's Bet

No transactions performed this week.

Mask

Released Jaleel McLaughlin DEN  RB Owner Mon May 13 11:25am CT

Released Dalvin Cook BAL  RB Owner Tue Apr 9 9:45pm CT

Traded Adult Film Star Mon Apr 15 10:39pm CT

George Pickens WR PIT Rnd 1, Pick 10

ren LLUA and proud we are

Released Desmond Ridder ARI  QB Owner Wed Mar 6 11:15am CT

Released D'Ernest Johnson JAX  RB Owner Wed Mar 6 11:14am CT

Released Jason Myers SEA  K Owner Wed Mar 6 11:14am CT

Released New Orleans Saints NO  D/ST Owner Wed Mar 6 11:14am CT

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Wed Mar 6 11:14am CT

Released Calvin Austin III PIT  WR Owner Wed Mar 6 11:14am CT

Off I/R Daniel Jones NYG  QB Owner Wed Mar 6 11:13am CT

Seven125Mike

No transactions performed this week.

The Empire 3

No transactions performed this week.

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2


